PARCEL
ID
8-42-7
82-1
8-33
8-35
8-34
82-40
82-33
82-32
82-23
8-39
8-38
82-4
82-3
8-40

CTNL803 - SOUTH SHORE LANDING
1000' RESIDENTIAL BUILDING LIST

STREET
ADDRESS
14-1 Somerset Lane
236 Shore Road
224 Shore Road
228 Shore Road
226 Shore Road
1 Center Beach Avenue
2 Center Beach Avenue
1 Hawks Nest Road
2 Hawks Nest Road
248-1 Shore Road
246 Shore Road
244 Shore Road
240 Shore Road
248-2 Shore Road

BUILDING

TYPE
Single Family
Single Family
Two-Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

DISTANCE
FROM COMPOUND*
732'
797
943
864
567
958'
946'
929’
934'
927
906
866'
845'
820'

Information taken from the Town of Old Lyme Assessment Mapping
(Maps 8 and 82) and Digital Global 2006 Digital Orthophotographs.



